Erster Wiener Donau Schwimm Club 1903

Lagencup Runde 5

Wien, Floridsdorf (AUT) 20.11.2011

Ergebnistibersicht

Name, Vorname

AVCU Eray

AVCU Nuray
BALKAN Arif
BRANDNER Jessica
DRAGOVIC Nikola
LEHNER Martin
MANDULA Jakub

MARTYS Niki
MOVSUMOV Abulfas

RABER Katharina

RABER Wolfgang
ROTT Anja

ROTT Florian

SCHMIDT Samuel
SIEMER Julian

STACHURSKA Isabela

TANG Tracy
TOUMI Rihab

TSAL-TSALKO ALEXANDRA

TSAL-TSALKO Artur

Jg.

98 :

96 :

96 :

97 .

96 :

66 :

97 .

93:
95:

96 :

95 :

94 :

96 :
96 :
98 :

98 :
98 :
98 :

94 :

Strecke

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

200m Ricken
400m Lagen

200m Ricken
100m Schmetterling
400m Lagen

50m Brust
50m Brust

50m Brust
400m Lagen

200m Riicken

100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

100m Schmetterling
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
50m Brust

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

50m Brust
100m Schmetterling

10

Zeit
53.19
1:43.40

58.77
2:05.43

40.67
1:31.68

44.14
1:35.01

2:21.51
5:03.60

3:48.13
1:23.47
6:52.44

42.13
35.64

35.71
5:17.43

2:43.31
1:02.01

38.79
1:14.70

38.78
1:11.02

1:31.18
1:28.52

47.61
1:45.37

43.22
53.81

43.38
1:29.07

38.48
1:14.52

Runde

Kurze Bahn (25m), FINA 2010

alte Bz.

53.43

55.39

44.26
1:40.91

44.41
1:54.11

2:20.82

1:26.71

44.53
36.43
37.28

58.71

38.08
1:10.70

34.03
1:11.45

1:37.16

49.22
1:48.19

44.31
56.49

41.92
1:29.50

37.49
1:12.89

Diff.

101%

89%

118%
121%

101%
144%

99%

108%

112%
104%
109%

90%

96%
90%

7%
101%

114%

107%
105%

105%
110%

93%
101%

95%
96%

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

Bz.
Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.
Bz.

Bz.

106 Pt.
103 Pt.

117 Pt.
84 Pt.

239 Pt.
147 Pt.

277 Pt.
194 Pt.

421 Pt.
477 Pt.

100 Pt.
195 Pt.
190 Pt.

215 Pt.
355 Pt.

353 Pt.
417 Pt.

398 Pt.
477 Pt.

409 Pt.
400 Pt.

276 Pt.
318 Pt.

150 Pt.
164 Pt.

221 Pt.
142 Pt.

295 Pt.
153 Pt.

292 Pt.
236 Pt.

282 Pt.
275 Pt.



